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Indiana University Bloomington Instructional Effort Report
Credit Hours by Instructor Type
March 3,2017

RC Instructor Breakdown Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016
04 ARTS & Tenure Eligible 130,606 126,329 126,835 118,519 85,922 88,969
SCIENCES Not Tenure Eligible 115866 125375 132155 138,100 149252 153,309
Graduate Student Academic Appt 67,331 65,573 59,750 62,443 61,514 50,811
Total 313,803 317,277 318,740 319,062 296,689 293,088
10 MEDICINE & Tenure Eligible 2,212 72 2,212 368 995 707
HEALTH SCIENCES 5t Tenure Eligible 2187 4158 1982 4435 3439 3765
Graduate Student Academic Appt 51 28 102 81 103 43
Total 4,450 4,258 4,296 4,884 4,537 4,515
24 BUSINESS Tenure Eligible 20,490 18,922 17,453 15,415 16,826 22,104
Not Tenure Eligible 65,903 64,025 70,778 72,965 78,091 83,823
Graduate Student Academic Appt 6,945 7,119 6,776 6,876 7,685 4,998
Total 93,338 90,067 95,006 95,257 102,602 110,925
26 EDUCATION Tenure Eligible 8,365 8,954 8,428 8,180 6,678 7,506
Not Tenure Eligible 8,950 7,825 7,185 7,611 7,212 6,206
Graduate Student Academic Appt 10,952 10,355 9,086 8,503 8,535 8,625
Total 28,267 27,134 24,699 24,294 22,425 22,337
13 PUBLIC HEALTH  Tenure Eligible 11,167 11,141 10,641 11,839 9,327 7,853
gg;gg‘oﬁ HPER Not Tenure Eligible 25,479 26,350 27,234 29,124 29,987 28,387
Graduate Student Academic Appt 9,988 9,941 7,603 7,150 5,545 6,158
Total 46,633 47,431 45,478 48,113 44,859 42,398
32 LAW Tenure Eligible 6,995 7,456 6,832 6,000 4,453 4,417
Not Tenure Eligible 3,982 3,531 3,270 3,314 4,635 4,280
Total 10,978 10,987 10,102 9,314 9,088 8,697
36 PUBLIC & Tenure Eligible 6,388 5,030 6,251 6,501 5,543 5,740
Ell\:l'\:ILIngMENTAL Not Tenure Eligible 19,069 21,395 23,167 23,996 27,346 28,028
Graduate Student Academic Appt 5,103 4,230 3,027 3,819 1,996 2,274
Total 30,560 30,655 32,445 34,316 34,885 36,042
40 LIBRARY & Tenure Eligible 1,023 992
g‘l‘;gﬁglé-(ﬂgr:ged Not Tenure Eligible 1,440 760
with INFO 2013) Graduate Student Academic Appt 57 93
Total 2,520 1,845
42 MUSIC Tenure Eligible 15,748 14,855 11,664 13,296 11,245 13,953
Not Tenure Eligible 6,836 5,245 8,425 7,558 9,550 9,920
Graduate Student Academic Appt 4,865 5,902 4,414 5,540 5,567 2,452
Total 27,449 26,002 24,503 26,394 26,362 26,325
44 OPTOMETRY Tenure Eligible 2,504 2,033 1,860 1,799 1,856 1,836
Not Tenure Eligible 3,543 3,617 3,832 3,896 3,881 4,080
Graduate Student Academic Appt 0 0 0 0 0
Total 6,047 5,651 5,693 5,696 5,737 5,916
45 INFORMATICS Tenure Eligible 7,729 8,279 8,822 10,679 7,021 8,735
(includes SLIS 2013+) \ . Tenure Eligible 6,636 7537 10,170 12,706 18,175 19,360
Graduate Student Academic Appt 168 3715) 1,626 407 1,446 955
Total 14,533 16,191 20,618 23,792 26,642 29,049
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RC

50 JOURNALISM
(merged with A&S
2014)

52 OTHER
ACADEMIC
PROGRAMS

Grand Total

Instructor Breakdown

Tenure Eligible

Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic Appt
Total

Tenure Eligible

Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic Appt
Total

Fall 2011
3,003
4,907
1,095
9,005

812
2,107

0

2,919
590,501

Fall 2012
2,388
4,258
1,605
8,251
1,015
1,708

0
2,723
588,471

Fall 2013
3,104
4,196

298
7,598
1,153
1,834

2,987
592,165

Fall 2014

1,023
1,965

2,987
594,108

Fall 2015

823
1,824

0

2,647
576,473

Fall 2016

744
2,014

2,758
582,051
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RC

04 ARTS &
SCIENCES

10 MEDICINE &

HEALTH SCIENCES

13 PUBLIC HEALTH

2012 & 28 HPER
2008-2011

20 SCIENCE
24 BUSINESS

26 EDUCATION

32 LAW

36 PUBLIC &
ENVIRONMENTAL
AFFAIRS

38 SOCIAL WORK

40 LIBRARY &
INFORMATION
SCIENCE (merged
with INFO 2013)

42 MUSIC

44 OPTOMETRY

45 INFORMATICS

(includes SLIS 2013+)

50 JOURNALISM
(merged with A&S
2014)

52 OTHER
ACADEMIC
PROGRAMS

Instructor Breakdown
Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible
Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible
Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Fall 2011

42%
37%
21%
47%
52%
1%
24%
55%
21%
100%
22%
70%
7%
30%
31%
39%
64%
36%
21%
62%
17%
100%

41%
57%

2%
57%
25%
18%
41%
59%

0%
53%
46%

1%
33%
54%
12%
28%
2%

0%

Fall 2012
40%
40%
21%
12%
87%

1%
23%
56%
21%

100%
21%
71%

8%
33%
29%
38%
68%
32%
16%
70%
14%

54%
41%

5%
57%
20%
23%
36%
64%

0%
51%
47%

2%
29%
52%
19%
37%
63%

0%

Fall 2013
40%
41%
19%
52%
46%

2%
23%
60%
17%

100%
19%
74%

7%
34%
29%
36%
68%
32%
19%
71%

9%

100%

48%
34%
18%
33%
67%

0%
43%
49%

8%
41%
55%

4%
37%
63%

Fall 2014
37%
43%
20%

8%
90%
2%
25%
61%
15%
100%
17%
76%
7%
34%
31%
35%
64%
36%
19%
70%
11%
100%

50%
29%
21%
32%
68%

0%
45%
53%

2%

32%
68%

Fall 2015
29%
50%
21%
29%
69%

2%
21%
67%
12%

17%
76%

7%
30%
32%
38%
49%
51%
16%
78%

6%
21%
79%

43%
36%
21%
32%
68%

0%
26%
68%

5%

31%
69%
0%

Fall 2016
30%

52%

17%
23%

76%

1%

19%
67%

15%

20%
75%

4%
34%
28%
39%
51%
49%
16%
78%

6%
26%
74%

53%
38%

9%
31%
69%

30%
67%
3%

27%
73%
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RC Instructor Breakdown Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016
04 ARTS & Tenure Eligible 1,790 1,768 1,803 1,823 1,351 1,522
SCIENCES Not Tenure Eligible 1365 1457 1,515 1584 189 1953
Graduate Student Academic A.. 1,668 1,570 1,592 1,580 1,628 1,459
Total 4,823 4,795 4,911 4,987 4,874 4,934
10 MEDICINE & Tenure Eligible 22 13 23 11 9 6
HEALTH SCIENCES Not Tenure Eligible 15 29 15 24 29 35
Graduate Student Academic A.. 25 25 26 26 27 25
Total 62 68 64 62 65 66
24 BUSINESS Tenure Eligible 224 223 221 215 210 206
Not Tenure Eligible 599 600 655 690 709 833
Graduate Student Academic A.. 81 89 97 58 105 45
Total 904 911 973 963 1,024 1,084
26 EDUCATION Tenure Eligible 263 284 277 275 233 251
Not Tenure Eligible 180 146 174 173 165 152
Graduate Student Academic A.. 239 246 21 204 219 213
Total 682 676 662 652 617 617
13 PUBLIC HEALTH  Tenure Eligible 225 227 215 211 154 172
2002 5,28 HPER  Not Tenure Eligible 514 488 473 488 497 556
Graduate Student Academic A.. 85 122 101 94 130 58
Total 823 836 789 793 781 786
32 LAW Tenure Eligible 65 67 67 66 53 49
Not Tenure Eligible 70 73 72 67 129 111
Total 135 140 139 134 182 160
36 PUBLIC & Tenure Eligible 85 70 83 94 74 71
E’;‘;’L’ngMENTAL Not Tenure Eligible 204 236 236 243 299 299
Graduate Student Academic A.. 41 36 25 24 17 17
Total 330 342 344 361 390 387
40 LIBRARY & Tenure Eligible 29 37
g‘l‘;gﬁglé-(ﬂgvged Not Tenure Eligible 28 20
with INFO 2013) Graduate Student Academic A.. 2 3
Total 59 60
42 MUSIC Tenure Eligible 618 585 574 537 478 530
Not Tenure Eligible 169 146 176 221 301 289
Graduate Student Academic A.. 270 305 294 277 265 229
Total 1,057 1,036 1,044 1,035 1,044 1,047
44 OPTOMETRY Tenure Eligible 65 55 37 36 36 27
Not Tenure Eligible 69 68 83 86 70 72
Graduate Student Academic A.. 1 1 3) 3 2
Total 135 123 123 125 108 99
45 INFORMATICS Tenure Eligible 148 154 184 239 150 140
(includes SLIS 2013+) \ . Tenure Eligible 137 147 193 232 236 219
Graduate Student Academic A.. 4 9 34 18 135 229
Total 290 310 410 489 521 588
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RC

50 JOURNALISM
(merged with A&S
2014)

52 OTHER
ACADEMIC
PROGRAMS

20 SCIENCE

38 SOCIAL WORK

Grand Total

Instructor Breakdown

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Total
Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Total

Tenure Eligible
Total

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible
Total

Fall 2011
39

80

7

126

14

64

0

78

9,507

Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014

37
66
10
113
20
47
0
67
1

1

9,478

47
66
5)
118
24
54

77

9,657

18
65

83

9,685

Fall 2015 Fall 2016

11
45

64

22
57
79
9,750

13
55

68

27
51
78
9,914



Indiana University Bloomington Instructional Effort Report
Section by Instructor Type
March 3,2017

RC Instructor Breakdown Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016
04 ARTS & Tenure Eligible 37% 37% 37% 37% 28% 31%
SCIENCES Not Tenure Eligible 28% 30% 31% 32% 39% 40%
Graduate Student Academic A.. 35% 33% 32% 32% 33% 30%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
10 MEDICINE & Tenure Eligible 36% 19% 36% 18% 14% 10%
HEALTH SCIENCES 5t Tenure Eligible 24% 43% 23% 40% 44% 53%
Graduate Student Academic A.. 40% 37% 40% 42% 42% 38%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
24 BUSINESS Tenure Eligible 25% 24% 23% 22% 21% 19%
Not Tenure Eligible 66% 66% 67% 72% 69% 7%
Graduate Student Academic A.. 9% 10% 10% 6% 10% 4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
26 EDUCATION Tenure Eligible 39% 42% 42% 42% 38% 41%
Not Tenure Eligible 26% 22% 26% 27% 27% 25%
Graduate Student Academic A.. 35% 36% 32% 31% 35% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
13 PUBLIC HEALTH Tenure Eligible 27% 27% 27% 27% 20% 22%
2025 28 HPER Not Tenure Eligible 62% 58% 60% 62% 64% 71%
Graduate Student Academic A.. 10% 15% 13% 12% 17% 7%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
32 LAW Tenure Eligible 48% 48% 48% 50% 29% 31%
Not Tenure Eligible 52% 52% 52% 50% 71% 69%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
36 PUBLIC & Tenure Eligible 26% 20% 24% 26% 19% 18%
E’;‘;’L’ngMENTAL Not Tenure Eligible 62% 69% 69% 67% 7% 7%
Graduate Student Academic A.. 12% 11% 7% 7% 4% 4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
40 LIBRARY & Tenure Eligible 49% 62%
gl&gﬁglé‘(l:ﬂ%t:ged Not Tenure Eligible 47% 33%
with INFO 2013) Graduate Student Academic A.. 3% 5%
Total 100% 100%
42 MUSIC Tenure Eligible 58% 56% 55% 52% 46% 51%
Not Tenure Eligible 16% 14% 17% 21% 29% 28%
Graduate Student Academic A.. 26% 29% 28% 27% 25% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
44 OPTOMETRY Tenure Eligible 48% 44% 30% 29% 34% 27%
Not Tenure Eligible 51% 55% 67% 69% 64% 73%
Graduate Student Academic A.. 1% 1% 2% 2% 2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
45 INFORMATICS Tenure Eligible 51% 50% 45% 49% 29% 24%
(includes SLIS 2013+) \ . Tenure Eligible 47% 47% 47% 47% 45% 37%
Graduate Student Academic A.. 1% 3% 8% 4% 26% 39%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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RC

50 JOURNALISM
(merged with A&S
2014)

52 OTHER
ACADEMIC
PROGRAMS

20 SCIENCE

38 SOCIAL WORK

Grand Total

Instructor Breakdown

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Total
Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible

Graduate Student Academic A..

Total

Tenure Eligible
Total

Tenure Eligible
Not Tenure Eligible
Total

Fall 2011
31%
63%

6%
100%
18%
82%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%

Fall 2012
33%
58%

9%
100%
29%
71%
0%
100%
100%
100%

100%

Fall 2013
40%
56%

4%
100%
31%
69%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%

Fall 2014

21%
79%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
100%

Fall 2015

17%
70%
12%
100%

28%
72%
100%
100%

Fall 2016

20%
80%

100%

35%
65%
100%
100%



